
Week 1 Topic Teacher Location

Tuesday 21 Jan Introduction

09:00 09:10 Introduction AGEM course for PhD candidates Anita Boelen a.boelen@amsterdamumc.nl K01-222-1

09:10 09:25 Introduction Gastroenterology Nanne khn.deboer@amsterdamumc.nl>; K01-222-1

09:25 09:40 Introduction Endocrinology Annemieke Heijboer a.heijboer@amsterdamumc.nl K01-222-1

09:40 09:55 Introduction Metabolism Hilde Herrema h.j.herrema@amsterdamumc.nl K01-222-1

09:55 10:10 Instructions group assignment Hilde Herrema h.j.herrema@amsterdamumc.nl K01-222-1

10:10 10:35 Break

10:35 12:35 Connect with group members / start group assignment K01-222-1

12:35 14:00 Lunch 

14:00 17:00 Connect with group members / start group assignment n/a

Wednesday 22 Jan Gastroenterology and hepatology

09:00 09:45 Intestinal physiology and pathophysiology Joep Grootjans j.grootjans@amsterdamumc.nl NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

09:50 10:35 Tools to study GI-disease: Organoid as model system for GE research Manon Wildenberg m.e.wildenberg@amsterdamumc.nl NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

10:35 11:00 Break

11:00 11:45 Liver physiology and pathophysiology Bart Takkenberg r.b.takkenberg@amsterdamumc.nl NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

11:50 12:35 Tools to study liver disease: Gene therapy in liver disease Piter Bosma p.j.bosma@amsterdamumc.nl NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

12:35 14:00 Lunch 

14:00 17:00 Workshop: Pitch group 1 Chris Baldwin chris@10xspeaker.com NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

14:00 17:00 All others self study / group assignment n/a n/a

Thursday 23 Jan Endocrinology

09:00 09:45 Endocrinology physiology Peter Bisschop p.h.bisschop@amsterdamumc.nl C1-422

09:50 10:35 Pathophysiology in endocrinology Richard IJzerman rg.ijzerman@amsterdamumc.nl C1-422

10:35 11:00 Break

11:00 11:45 Epidemiology and transgender care Martin den Heijer m.denheijer@amsterdamumc.nl C1-422

11:50 12:35 How to measure hormones - Principles and pitfalls Jacquelien Hillebrand j.j.hillebrand@amsterdamumc.nl C1-422

12:35 14:00 Lunch 

14:00 17:00 Workshop: Pitch group 2 Chris Baldwin chris@10xspeaker.com C1-422

14:00 17:00 All others self study / group assignment n/a n/a

Friday 24 Jan Metabolism

09:00 09:45 Inborn errors of metabolism Annet Bosch a.m.bosch@amsterdamumc.nl NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

09:50 10:35 Tools to study inborn errors, develop treatment Fred Vaz f.m.vaz@amsterdamumc.nl NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

10:35 11:00 Break

11:00 11:45 Acquired metabolic disease (obesity etc.) Victor Gerdes v.e.gerdes@amsterdamumc.nl NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

11:50 12:35 Tools to study acquired metabolic disease, develop treatment Susanne la Fleur s.e.lafleur@amsterdamumc.nl NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

12:35 14:00 Lunch 

14:00 17:00 Workshop: Pitch group 3 Chris Baldwin chris@10xspeaker.com NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)

14:00 17:00 All others self study / group assignment n/a n/a

Week 2 Topic Teacher Location

Monday 27 Jan

09:00 13:00 Group sessions with mentor, to give groups a bit more guidance Mentors n/a

13:00 17:00 Self study / Group assignment n/a n/a

Tuesday 28 Jan

09:00 17:00 Self study / Group assignment n/a n/a

Wednesday 29 Jan

09:00 13:00 Group pitches Annemieke, Hilde, Young AGEM NTH-A2.24 (HvA lokaal)


